G
UA
RANTEED
S
P
ECIFICATIO
N
S

MODEL SHOWN: M-IMS-LM INTERFACE
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES (AND MILLIMETERS)
1.30
(33)
1.50
(38)
1.50
(38)
BOTH SIDES:
4 HOLES M4 THD,
DEPTH: .24 (6)
.51
(13)
VIEW A
MODEL (METRIC) n1 n2 TRAVEL L
(M-)IMS300LM 4 4 11.81 (300) 21.85 (555)
(M-)IMS400LM 4 4 15.75 (400) 25.79 (655)
(M-)IMS500LM 4 6 19.69 (500) 29.72 (755)
(M-)IMS600LM 6 6 23.62 (600) 33.66 (855)
(M-)IMS800LM 6 – 31.49 (800) 44.48 (1130)
(M-)IMS1000LM 7 – 39.36 (1000) 52.35 (1330)
(M-)IMS1200LM 8 – 47.23 (1200) 60.22 (1530)
(M-)IMS800LM-SA 4 HOLES ON 26 x 6 (600 x 150) 31.49 (800) 44.48 (1130)
(M-)IMS1000LM-SA 4 HOLES ON 28 x 6 (750 x 150) 39.36 (1000) 52.35 (1330)
(M-)IMS1200LM-SA 4 HOLES ON 34 x 6 (900 x 150) 47.23 (1200) 60.22 (1530)
Newport Corporation, Irvine, California and Franklin, Massachusetts; Evry and Beaune-la-Rolande, France and Wuxi, China have all been certified compliant with ISO 9001 by the British Standards Institution. Santa Clara, California is DNV certified.
Complete listings for all global office locations are available online at www.newport.com/contact
www.newport.comNewport Corporation, Global Headquarters
1791 Deere Avenue, Irvine, CA 92606, USA